RSB, RSBS, RSBD, RSBT
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Number of Outputs
Cable Length
Ordering Key
Auxiliary Output Module
RSBT Accessory
Type RSPMV
• 17.5mm DIN rail housing
• LED indication for supply ON
• Plug'n'play design
• Output (1):100mA, Open collector, Normally Open (NO)
Output (2): 3A SPDT relay *
• RoHs compliant
• CE, cULus (accessory of listed RSBT)
* Only applicable to RSPMV120
Product Description
The RSPM accessory is a DIN
mounted module intended to
be used as an additional
accessory for RSBT soft-
starter. There are two variants
of this product RSPMV110
with a single open-collector
output and RSPMV120 which
offers an additional SPDT
relay contact. The RSPM is
designed to provide alarm
information, generated by
RSBT softstarter, to an exter-
nal circuit. When connected
to this external circuit, the
open collector output may be
used to provide higher level
user information on the RSBT
status and alarms.
RS P M V 1 2 0
Type Number of Outputs Output type Mounting Cable length
RSPMV110 1 Open-collector (NO) DIN 150mm
RSPMV120 2 SPDT Relay (No/NC), DIN 150mm
Open-collector (NO)
Type Selection
General Specifications
Reaction time
Alarm ON delay < 200 ms
Alarm OFF delay < 300 ms
Status indication LEDs
Power supply ON LED, green
Environment
Degree of protection IP20
Pollution degree 2
Operating Temperature -20ºC to +60ºC (-4˚F to 140˚F)
Operating Humidity <95%noncondensing@40˚C
Storage Temperature -30ºC to +70ºC (-22˚F to 158˚F)
Housing
Dimensions (DxWxH) 67 x 17.5 x 90 mm
CE Marking Yes
Approvals CE, cULus Listed
ROHS compliant Yes
EMC
Immunity IEC/ EN 61000-6-2
Emission IEC/ EN 61000-6-3
LVD IEC/EN 60947-5-1
Housing Specifications
Conductor Data